HIGH VOLTAGE HIGH VOLTAGE HIGH VOLTAGE HIGH VOLTAGE CHARGERSCHARGERSCHARGERSCHARGERS
 150-1500 J/s Series
    From 300 V to 200 kV Output Voltage
   Voltage & Current Outputs continuously adjustabl e
   from 0 to full scale
   Customized V and C full scales * with no extra cost
   Total protection against arcs, overloads and sho rt circuits
   Over Temperature protection

•••       Specific AC or DC main power inputs
•••       OEM version
Options
CCR 15-P-1500
0 to 15 kV, 1500 J/s
Non-contractual photo
19" Rack 3U - 480 mm 3U - 600 mm
5U - 600 mm
Dimensions H 133 x W483 x D480 mm  H 133 x W483 x D600 mm
H 222 x W 483x D600 mm
 CCR 150 J/s SeriesCCR 150 J/s SeriesCCR 150 J/s SeriesCCR 150 J/s Series    CCR 300 J/s SeriesCCR 300 J/s SeriesCCR 300 J/s SeriesCCR 300 J/s Series    CCR 600 J/s SeriesCCR 600 J/s SeriesCCR 600 J/s SeriesCCR 600 J/s Series    CCR 750 J/s SerCCR 750 J/s SerCCR 750 J/s SerCCR 750 J/s Seriesiesiesies    CCR 1500 J/s SeriesCCR 1500 J/s SeriesCCR 1500 J/s SeriesCCR 1500 J/s Series
Voltage mA Model mA Model mA Model mA Model A Model
300 V Not Available Not Available Not Available 5000 CCR0.3-(P/N/R)-750 10.00 CCR0.3-(P/N/R)-1500
700 V 429 CCR0,7-(P/N/R)-150 857 CCR0.7-(P/N/R)-300 1714 CCR0.7-(P/N/R)-600 2143 CCR0.7-(P/N/R)-750 4.29 CCR0.7-(P/N/R)-1500
1 KV 300 CCR1-(P/N/R)-150 600 CCR1-(P/N/R)-300 1200 CCR1-(P/N/R)-600 1500 CCR1-(P/N/R)-750 3.00 CCR1-(P/N/R)-1500
2.5 KV 120 CCR2.5-(P/N/R)-150 240 CCR2.5-(P/N/R)-300 480 CCR2.5-(P/N/R)-600 600 CCR2.5-(P/N/R)-750 1.20 CCR2.5-(P/N/R)-1500
5 KV 60.0 CCR5-(P/N/R)-150 120 CCR5-(P/N/R)-300 240 CCR5-(P/N/R)-600 300 CCR5-(P/N/R)-750 0.60 CCR5-(P/N/R)-1500
10 KV 30.0 CCR10-(P/N/R)-150 60.0 CCR10-(P/N/R)-300 120 CCR10-(P/N/R)-600 150 CCR10-(P/N/R)-750 0.30 CCR10-(P/N/R)-1500
15 KV 20.0 CCR15-(P/N/R)-150 40.0 CCR15-(P/N/R)-300 80.0 CCR15-(P/N/R)-600 100 CCR15-(P/N/R)-750 0.20 CCR15-(P/N/R)-1500
20 KV 15.0 CCR20-(P/N/R)-150 30.0 CCR20-(P/N/R)-300 60.0 CCR20-(P/N)-600 75 CCR20-(P/N)-750
30 KV 10.0 CCR30-(P/N/R)-150 20.0 CCR30-(P/N/R)-300 40.0 CCR30-(P/N)-600 50 CCR30-(P/N)-750
40 KV 7,50 CCR40-(P/N/R)-150 15.0 CCR40-(P/N/R)-300 30.0 CCR40-(P/N)-600 37,5 CCR40-(P/N)-750
50 KV 6.00 CCR50-(P/N/R)-150 12.0 CCR50-(P/N/R)-300 24.0 CCR50-(P/N)-600
60 KV 5.00 CCR60-(P/N)-150 10.0 CCR60-(P/N)-300 20.0 CCR60-(P/N)-600
80 KV 3,75 CCR80-(P/N)-150 7,50 CCR80-(P/N)-300 15.0 CCR80-(P/N)-600
100 KV 3.00 CCR100-(P/N)-150 6.00 CCR100-(P/N)-300    ON  REQUEST
120 KV 2,50 CCR120-(P/N)-150 5.00 CCR120-(P/N)-300  ON  REQUEST
150 KV 2.00 CCR150-(P/N)-150 4.00 CCR150-(P/N)-300
NOT AVAILABLE
200 KV 1,50 CCR200-(P/N)-150 3.00 CCR200-(P/N)-300
                                                    Polarity:Polarity:Polarity:Polarity: P – Positive, N – Negative, F – Floating outputs & R – Reversibility as options                Higher Voltage:Higher Voltage:Higher Voltage:Higher Voltage: Contact Us
• Output Voltage and Output Current: • Output Voltage and Output Current: • Output Voltage and Output Current: • Output Voltage and Output Current:
   Both Voltage Output and Current Output are continuously
   adjustable from 0 to 100 % (full scale)